
STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A1 Lâm Phương Anh 19/05/2007

2 12A1 Nguyễn Hoàng Thiên Anh 18/11/2007

3 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Phương Anh 26/07/2007

4 12A1 Phan Thị Mỹ Anh 29/07/2007

5 12A1 Trà Văn Thiên Bảo 02/09/2007

6 12A1 Bùi Quang Dũng 01/08/2007

7 12A1 Tô Anh Dũng 21/02/2007

8 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Thu Giang 02/07/2007

9 12A1 Nguyễn Ngọc Hà 14/02/2007

10 12A1 Trần Thị Hân 12/08/2007

11 12A1 Trần Khánh Huyền 04/10/2007

12 12A1 Lê Võ Yến Linh 24/12/2007

13 12A1 Nguyễn Quang Minh 15/04/2007

14 12A1 Phạm Thị Mộng Mơ 07/05/2007

15 12A1 Nguyễn Trà My 13/01/2007

16 12A1 Trịnh Huyền My 25/05/2007

17 12A1 Trần Nguyễn Như Ngọc 18/05/2007

18 12A1 Vũ Thị Thảo Nguyên 12/04/2007

19 12A1 Nguyễn Quỳnh Như 14/07/2007

20 12A1 Phạm Văn Phú 12/03/2007

21 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Diễm Quỳnh 23/01/2007

22 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Sa 02/06/2007

23 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Thu Sương 19/07/2007

24 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Hà Thanh 07/12/2007

25 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Minh Thúy 18/05/2007

26 12A1 Nguyễn Uy Vũ 31/08/2007

27 12A2 Vũ Thành An 20/08/2007

28 12A2 Trần Thị Ngọc Bích 23/09/2007

29 12A2 Nguyễn Thị Kim Chi 12/03/2007

30 12A2 Hoàng Ngọc Diễm 03/10/2007

31 12A2 Huỳnh Ngọc Diễm 25/09/2007

32 12A2 Phan Tuấn Đạt 01/11/2007

33 12A2 Phạm Quỳnh Giao 29/10/2007

34 12A2 Ngô Trần Việt Hoàng 22/06/2007

35 12A2 Trần Đình Hoàng 28/01/2007

36 12A2 Vũ Cao Hùng 06/05/2007

37 12A2 Nguyễn Thị Diệu Thu 06/01/2007

38 12A2 Nguyễn Thị Xuân 07/01/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP ANH 1



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A3 Hà Thị Vân Anh 16/01/2007

2 12A3 Nguyễn Hoàng Bảo Hân 09/12/2007

3 12A3 Hoàng Đàm Thục Linh 14/07/2007

4 12A3 Nguyễn Văn Phụng 16/09/2007

5 12A3 Thái Minh Quân 03/08/2007

6 12A3 Nguyễn Văn Anh Thịnh 30/06/2007

7 12A3 Nguyễn Thu Trang 01/01/2007

8 12A3 Hoàng Hải Yến 09/09/2007

9 12A3 Phạm Như Ý 29/05/2007

10 12A4 Đào Ngọc Lệ Chi 03/03/2007

11 12A4 Phan Văn Long 22/11/2007

12 12A4 Bùi Thị Tuyết Nhi 01/06/2007

13 12A5 Nguyễn Uông Tú Uyên 25/10/2007

14 12A6 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Bích 20/12/2007

15 12A6 Đặng Thị Cẩm Lệ 26/04/2007

16 12A6 Đặng Thị Thảo Nhi 26/10/2007

17 12A6 Nguyễn Hoàng Đan Nhi 02/11/2007

18 12A6 Dương Thị Tâm 30/11/2007

19 12A6 Nguyễn Phương Thúy 27/08/2007

20 12A6 Phùng Thị Ánh Tuyết 10/12/2007

21 12A7 Quách Thị Linh Ngọc 22/12/2007

22 12A7 Nguyễn Thị Quỳnh Nhi 15/12/2007

23 12A7 Phạm Thảo Pang Ting 18/12/2007

24 12A8 Trần Hoài An 05/05/2007

25 12A8 Thái Triêk Việt Hoàng 10/10/2007

26 12A8 Nguyễn Đặng Quỳnh 19/03/2007

27 12A8 Đỗ Thị Ngọc Khánh 28/06/2007

28 12A8 Hoàng Thị Linh 24/09/2007

29 12A8 Phạm Ngọc Mạnh 25/08/2007

30 12A9 Phạm Trung Dũng 04/11/2007

31 12A9 H' Mê Ưn - Long Dơng 23/07/2007

32 12A9 H My La Je 14/02/2007

33 12A9 Thái Nữ Tố Uyên 01/01/2007

34 12A9 H' Yiêo Buôc 10/10/2007

35 12A10 Hoàng Quốc Bảo 28/11/2007

36 12A10 Dương Nguyên Chương 18/09/2007

37 12A10 Bùi Thị Thúy Hạnh 01/01/2007

38 12A10 Hoàng Thị Hiếu 19/08/2007

39 12A10 B Dáp Y San Êban 11/07/2007

40 12A10 Võ Hồng Sơn 18/11/2007

41 12A10 Lương Huyền Thư 05/11/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP ANH 2



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A1 Bùi Nguyên Anh 20/03/2007

2 12A1 Nguyễn Hoàng Thiên Anh 18/11/2007

3 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Phương Anh 26/07/2007

4 12A1 Phan Thị Mỹ Anh 29/07/2007

5 12A1 Trần Đình Hoàng Anh 24/08/2007

6 12A1 Trà Văn Thiên Bảo 02/09/2007

7 12A1 Bùi Quang Dũng 01/08/2007

8 12A1 Tô Anh Dũng 21/02/2007

9 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Thu Giang 02/07/2007

10 12A1 Trần Thị Hân 12/08/2007

11 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Thu Hiền 02/12/2007

12 12A1 Nguyễn Phùng Trung Hiếu 06/06/2007

13 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Kim Huệ 07/12/2007

14 12A1 Nguyễn Phạm Việt Hùng 05/01/2007

15 12A1 Nguyễn Quang Minh 15/04/2007

16 12A1 Phạm Thị Mộng Mơ 07/05/2007

17 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Ngân 10/04/2007

18 12A1 Võ Văn Nghĩa 28/09/2006

19 12A1 Trần Nguyễn Như Ngọc 18/05/2007

20 12A1 Vũ Thị Thảo Nguyên 12/04/2007

21 12A1 Hồ Lê Ý Nhi 02/11/2007

22 12A1 Nguyễn Quỳnh Như 14/07/2007

23 12A1 Hồ Văn Phong 29/06/2007

24 12A1 Phạm Văn Phú 12/03/2007

25 12A1 Đinh Thị Thu Phương 04/02/2007

26 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Diễm Quỳnh 23/01/2007

27 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Thu Sương 19/07/2007

28 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Hà Thanh 07/12/2007

29 12A1 Bùi Thị Ngọc Thảo 12/09/2007

30 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Minh Thư 09/10/2007

31 12A1 Nguyễn Hoài Thương 23/04/2007

32 12A1 Phan Thị Hoài Thương 11/04/2007

33 12A1 Nguyễn Uy Vũ 31/08/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP LÝ 1



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A2 Vũ Thành An 20/08/2007

2 12A2 Nguyễn Thị Kim Chi 12/03/2007

3 12A2 Nguyễn Thị Quỳnh Chi 21/09/2007

4 12A2 Hoàng Ngọc Diễm 03/10/2007

5 12A2 Huỳnh Ngọc Diễm 25/09/2007

6 12A2 Phan Tuấn Đạt 01/11/2007

7 12A2 Bùi Hải Đăng 07/06/2007

8 12A2 Phạm Quỳnh Giao 29/10/2007

9 12A2 Lại Thị Hạnh 22/07/2007

10 12A2 Hoàng Văn Hiệu 10/03/2007

11 12A2 Đỗ Viết Hoàn 25/03/2007

12 12A2 Hà Duyên Hoàng 17/12/2007

13 12A2 Ngô Trần Việt Hoàng 22/06/2007

14 12A2 Trần Đình Hoàng 28/01/2007

15 12A2 Vũ Cao Hùng 06/05/2007

16 12A2 Tôn Nữ Bảo Linh 13/10/2007

17 12A2 Mai Văn Mạnh 20/06/2007

18 12A2 Nguyễn Đức Mạnh 14/03/2007

19 12A2 Trần Công Minh 18/01/2007

20 12A2 Đoàn Ngọc Phước 16/11/2007

21 12A2 Nguyễn Thị Diệu Thu 06/01/2007

22 12A2 Trần Anh Thư 02/03/2007

23 12A2 Trần Thị Thương 11/02/2007

24 12A2 Phan Mai Đoan Trang 04/05/2007

25 12A2 Y Trọng Ông 19/02/2007

26 12A8 Thái Triêk Việt Hoàng 10/10/2007

27 12A8 Y' Hợi Du 17/02/2007

28 12A8 Đỗ Thị Ngọc Khánh 28/06/2007

29 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Kim Khánh 10/11/2007

30 12A8 Phạm Ngọc Mạnh 25/08/2007

31 12A8 Huỳnh Văn Tài 12/11/2007

32 12A8 Nguyễn Đình Thạc 14/08/2007

33 12A8 Nguyễn Võ Hoàng Thiện 09/07/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP LÝ 2



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A3 Hà Thị Vân Anh 16/01/2007

2 12A3 Trần Mai Anh 18/02/2007

3 12A3 Phạm Ngọc Bảo 16/05/2007

4 12A3 Phan Đức Cảnh 09/02/2007

5 12A3 Phạm Thị Thùy Dung 02/09/2007

6 12A3 Nguyễn Xuân Đạt 12/01/2007

7 12A3 Nguyễn Hoàng Bảo Hân 09/12/2007

8 12A3 Ngô Thị Thùy Linh 09/07/2007

9 12A3 Trần Thị Xuân Mai 18/09/2007

10 12A3 Nguyễn Thị Thúy Ngân 08/10/2007

11 12A3 Nguyễn Thành Nhân 06/03/2007

12 12A3 Dương Bảo Nhi 23/05/2007

13 12A3 Lương Tuyết Nhi 11/03/2007

14 12A3 Trần Lê Yến Nhi 03/09/2007

15 12A3 Y- Phiên Liêng 18/04/2007

16 12A3 Nguyễn Văn Phụng 16/09/2007

17 12A3 Trần Nguyễn Ngọc Quỳnh 23/06/2007

18 12A3 Nguyễn Đức Thắng 13/10/2007

19 12A3 Nguyễn Văn Anh Thịnh 30/06/2007

20 12A3 Nguyễn Thùy Trang 03/08/2007

21 12A3 Phạm Thanh Tùng 08/09/2007

22 12A3 Phạm Quang Vinh 27/03/2007

23 12A3 Hoàng Hải Yến 09/09/2007

24 12A3 Phạm Như Ý 29/05/2007

25 12A9 Phạm Trung Dũng 04/11/2007

26 12A10 Hoàng Quốc Bảo 28/11/2007

27 12A10 Dương Nguyên Chương 18/09/2007

28 12A10 Nguyễn Thị Hà My 13/08/2007

29 12A10 B Dáp Y San Êban 11/07/2007

30 12A10 Lương Huyền Thư 05/11/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP LÝ 3



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A1 Bùi Nguyên Anh 20/03/2007

2 12A1 Lâm Phương Anh 19/05/2007

3 12A1 Trần Đình Hoàng Anh 24/08/2007

4 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Thu Hiền 02/12/2007

5 12A1 Nguyễn Phùng Trung Hiếu 06/06/2007

6 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Kim Huệ 07/12/2007

7 12A1 Trần Khánh Huyền 04/10/2007

8 12A1 Nguyễn Phạm Việt Hùng 05/01/2007

9 12A1 Trịnh Huyền My 25/05/2007

10 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Ngân 10/04/2007

11 12A1 Võ Văn Nghĩa 28/09/2006

12 12A1 Hồ Lê Ý Nhi 02/11/2007

13 12A1 Đinh Thị Thu Phương 04/02/2007

14 12A1 Bùi Thị Ngọc Thảo 12/09/2007

15 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Minh Thư 09/10/2007

16 12A1 Nguyễn Hoài Thương 23/04/2007

17 12A1 Phan Thị Hoài Thương 11/04/2007

18 12A2 Nguyễn Thị Quỳnh Chi 21/09/2007

19 12A2 Bùi Hải Đăng 07/06/2007

20 12A2 Nguyễn Sỹ Đương 02/12/2007

21 12A2 Lại Thị Hạnh 22/07/2007

22 12A2 Hoàng Văn Hiệu 10/03/2007

23 12A2 Đỗ Viết Hoàn 25/03/2007

24 12A2 Cao Minh Hợi 05/06/2007

25 12A2 Tôn Nữ Bảo Linh 13/10/2007

26 12A2 Mai Văn Mạnh 20/06/2007

27 12A2 Nguyễn Đức Mạnh 14/03/2007

28 12A2 Trần Công Minh 18/01/2007

29 12A2 Đoàn Ngọc Phước 16/11/2007

30 12A2 Trần Thị Thương 11/02/2007

31 12A2 Phan Mai Đoan Trang 04/05/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP HÓA 1



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A3 Trần Mai Anh 18/02/2007

2 12A3 Phạm Ngọc Bảo 16/05/2007

3 12A3 Phan Đức Cảnh 09/02/2007

4 12A3 Phạm Thị Thùy Dung 02/09/2007

5 12A3 Nguyễn Xuân Đạt 12/01/2007

6 12A3 Huỳnh Trúc Huy 01/10/2007

7 12A3 Võ Văn Huy 15/10/2007

8 12A3 Ngô Thị Thùy Linh 09/07/2007

9 12A3 Trần Thị Xuân Mai 18/09/2007

10 12A3 Nguyễn Thị Thúy Ngân 08/10/2007

11 12A3 Nguyễn Thành Nhân 06/03/2007

12 12A3 Dương Bảo Nhi 23/05/2007

13 12A3 Trần Lê Yến Nhi 03/09/2007

14 12A3 Trần Nguyễn Ngọc Quỳnh 23/06/2007

15 12A3 Nguyễn Đức Thắng 13/10/2007

16 12A3 Nguyễn Thùy Trang 03/08/2007

17 12A3 Phạm Quang Vinh 27/03/2007

18 12A4 Lê Thị Hải Dương 20/05/2007

19 12A4 Phạm Thế Huy 29/12/2007

20 12A4 Võ Thị Kim Ngân 14/03/2007

21 12A4 Nguyễn Nhã Uyên 16/06/2007

22 12A4 H' Vy Dak Cat 12/09/2007

23 12A4 Nguyễn Thị Thu Yến 22/02/2007

24 12A5 Nguyễn Phi Quang Hiếu 09/03/2007

25 12A5 Nguyễn Thị Huế 20/04/2007

26 12A5 Lê Thị Cẩm Ly 01/12/2007

27 12A5 Phan Thị My My 09/02/2007

28 12A5 Đặng Thanh Nga 05/01/2007

29 12A5 Lê Thị Thanh Tình 11/01/2007

30 12A5 Nguyễn Uông Tú Uyên 25/10/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP HÓA 2



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A8 Trần Hoài An 05/05/2007

2 12A8 Hồ Lê Thạch Anh 04/09/2007

3 12A8 H - Anh Rơ Yam 20/04/2005

4 12A8 Trịnh Long Biên 14/11/2007

5 12A8 H Brai Jiê 11/09/2005

6 12A8 Nguyễn Văn Duy 03/02/2007

7 12A8 H - El Liêng 15/01/2007

8 12A8 H' Ha - K'măn 03/06/2007

9 12A8 Nguyễn Đặng Quỳnh 19/03/2007

10 12A8 H Lệ Long Dưng 22/09/2007

11 12A8 Hoàng Thị Linh 24/09/2007

12 12A8 Ma Thị Thúy Ly 09/01/2007

13 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Ly 03/04/2007

14 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Yến Ly 14/07/2007

15 12A8 H' Ly Long Ding 12/01/2007

16 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Trà My 14/07/2007

17 12A8 H' My La Triêk 01/01/2007

18 12A8 H Nganh Phôk 04/09/2007

19 12A8 Lý Thị Hồng Ngát 11/04/2007

20 12A8 H' Nghiệp Triếk 11/01/2007

21 12A8 Nguyễn Phát Kmăn 04/05/2007

22 12A8 Lê Quyên Bkrông 07/01/2007

23 12A8 H Quỳnh Pang Ting 08/03/2007

24 12A8 H Ri Pang Sưr 02/07/2006

25 12A8 H Sách Ja 02/09/2007

26 12A8 Vũ Thế Tài 03/10/2007

27 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Tâm 28/12/2007

28 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Thảo 03/04/2007

29 12A8 Nguyễn Đình Thạc 14/08/2007

30 12A8 Nguyễn Võ Hoàng Thiện 09/07/2007

31 12A8 H Thùy Hmok 23/12/2007

32 12A8 Trần Thị Anh Thư 16/09/2007

33 12A8 H Trinh Tơr 27/08/2007

34 12A8 H' Tô Uyên Du 01/02/2007

35 12A8 H' Xuyến Triếk 01/04/2006

36 12A8 H' Yến Bkrông 03/11/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP SỬ 1



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A9 Nguyễn Trần Tuấn Anh 19/07/2007

2 12A9 Trần Nhật Anh 09/02/2007

3 12A9 Trần Trung Anh 16/09/2007

4 12A9 Trương Vàng Anh 09/05/2007

5 12A9 Nguyễn Cao Cường 30/11/2007

6 12A9 H ' Di - Bkrông 06/01/2007

7 12A9 Nguyễn Thanh Giãng 05/04/2007

8 12A9 Giang Võ Hiếu 02/07/2007

9 12A9 Trần Thị Mỹ Huyền 16/08/2007

10 12A9 Phạm Ngọc Khoa 30/05/2007

11 12A9 H Kim Uông 09/04/2007

12 12A9 Y- Liê Uông 27/04/2005

13 12A9 H Lin Đa Ksrăng 04/12/2007

14 12A9 H' Mê Ưn - Long Dơng 23/07/2007

15 12A9 H My La Je 14/02/2007

16 12A9 H Ngoel Hlong 05/05/2007

17 12A9 Lưu Thị Yến Nhi 12/09/2007

18 12A9 Nguyễn Thị Nhi 09/06/2007

19 12A9 Lê Quỳnh Như 24/09/2007

20 12A9 H Niêm Triêk 05/11/2007

21 12A9 Lê Ngọc Phong 20/02/2007

22 12A9 H Quyên K' Nông 30/07/2007

23 12A9 H Ra Bít - Liêng 15/09/2007

24 12A9 H Rim Niê 20/12/2007

25 12A9 H - Sa Ayun 01/04/2007

26 12A9 H' Sa Ri Mbôn 27/09/2006

27 12A9 Lê Thanh Tài 20/09/2006

28 12A9 Lê Thị Thu 26/04/2007

29 12A9 Nguyễn Thị Anh Thư 10/05/2007

30 12A9 Nguyễn Thị Anh Thư 05/08/2007

31 12A9 Nguyễn Thị Tú 03/02/2007

32 12A9 H- Văn Ông 12/05/2007

33 12A9 Võ Thị Vy 12/07/2007

34 12A9 H' Yiêo Buôc 10/10/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP SỬ 2



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A10 Nguyễn Thúy An 19/01/2007

2 12A10 Trần Thị Ngọc Ánh 12/05/2007

3 12A10 H' Diệp - Buôn 26/12/2006

4 12A10 Nguyễn Thị Huệ 01/09/2007

5 12A10 Chu Sỹ Trần Huy 18/06/2007

6 12A10 Hoàng Thị Hường 04/02/2007

7 12A10 H Lệ Trei 15/05/2007

8 12A10 H Diệu Linh Srŭk 24/03/2007

9 12A10 Nông Thị Mai Linh 18/11/2007

10 12A10 H Ly Sa Ông 12/11/2007

11 12A10 H' Mi Na -du 12/06/2005

12 12A10 H' Na Liêng 09/10/2007

13 12A10 Nguyễn Quốc Hoàng Nam 17/04/2007

14 12A10 H' Ngét Pang Trông 07/02/2006

15 12A10 Nguyễn Thị Yến Nhi 16/05/2007

16 12A10 Hoàng Duy Phong 15/01/2007

17 12A10 H' Quỳnh Ông 20/07/2007

18 12A10 Võ Hồng Sơn 18/11/2007

19 12A10 H' Suil H'long 25/01/2007

20 12A10 Nguyễn Thành Tài 16/04/2007

21 12A10 Võ Văn Thịnh 23/12/2007

22 12A10 Nguyễn Thị Đoan Trang 17/11/2007

23 12A10 Trần Thị Thanh Vân 14/09/2007

24 12A10 Nguyễn Diên Việt 16/12/2007

25 12A10 H Voc Ông 03/01/2007

26 12A10 Nguyễn Thị Xuân 06/07/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP SỬ 3



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A4 Nguyễn Văn Anh 01/09/2007

2 12A4 Y' Anh Bhuôk 10/04/2007

3 12A4 Đào Ngọc Lệ Chi 03/03/2007

4 12A4 Y Di Lân Triêk 03/01/2007

5 12A4 Lê Thị Thùy Dung 24/07/2007

6 12A4 Cà Ngọc Duy 20/10/2007

7 12A4 H' Dước Tơr 24/08/2007

8 12A4 Y Đình Du 30/08/2007

9 12A4 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Hà 19/08/2007

10 12A4 H' Hợi Long Ding 17/02/2007

11 12A4 H Ja Bê Tha Ayŭn 26/08/2007

12 12A4 H- Kiều Knỗng 23/01/2007

13 12A4 H - Kiều Dăk Čắt 28/06/2007

14 12A4 Hoàng Bảo Lan 04/07/2007

15 12A4 Rơ Lick Hoàng Long 03/08/2007

16 12A4 Nguyễn Thị Tuyết Mai 09/04/2007

17 12A4 H Nê Hê Mi Ông 02/07/2007

18 12A4 Bùi Thị Tuyết Nhi 01/06/2007

19 12A4 Y - Quý - Bhôk 12/02/2006

20 12A4 Y Sem Ayũn 03/03/2007

21 12A4 Đỗ Văn Tâm 21/04/2007

22 12A4 Y Thái Triếk 25/03/2007

23 12A4 Y-thiên Jiê 15/08/2005

24 12A4 Y - Thoại - Hlong 23/10/2007

25 12A4 Trần Thị Anh Thư 20/06/2007

26 12A4 Lý Yến Thương 07/09/2007

27 12A4 Y - Trần Bhôk 19/09/2007

28 12A4 H' Vy Dak Cat 12/09/2007

29 12A4 Kiều Như Xuân 04/01/2007

30 12A4 Lương Thị Kim Xuyến 17/05/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP SỬ 4



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A5 Đăk Chắt Long Anh 13/05/2007

2 12A5 Nguyễn Thị Anh 16/06/2007

3 12A5 Trần Hoài Anh 14/09/2007

4 12A5 H - Da Yôl - Long Ding 20/08/2007

5 12A5 Lê Minh Hiếu 25/04/2007

6 12A5 Y Huy Je 05/11/2007

7 12A5 Nguyễn Văn Huynh 21/06/2007

8 12A5 Y- Hưng Liêng Hót 10/04/2007

9 12A5 Hoàng Lý Khiêm 05/01/2007

10 12A5 Huỳnh Ngọc Trường Lâm 26/10/2007

11 12A5 H' Loanh Ông 14/05/2007

12 12A5 Leo Bảo Long 04/07/2007

13 12A5 Nguyễn Thành Long 23/11/2007

14 12A5 Nguyễn Văn Minh 19/05/2007

15 12A5 Ôn Văn Nam 20/08/2007

16 12A5 Từ Nguyễn Thảo Nguyên 28/04/2007

17 12A5 Y' Nguyên Ông 09/02/2007

18 12A5 Y' Nhi Liêng Hót 20/11/2007

19 12A5 Phạm Thị Thúy Quỳnh 06/11/2007

20 12A5 H' Tâm - Liêng 16/05/2007

21 12A5 Phan Phúc Thành 12/08/2007

22 12A5 Lưu Văn Thái 25/05/2007

23 12A5 Trần Khắc Hưng Thịnh 29/12/2007

24 12A5 Văn Phan Đại Thịnh 24/02/2007

25 12A5 Nguyễn Thị Phương Thùy 27/06/2007

26 12A5 Vũ Thị Anh Thư 12/11/2007

27 12A5 Y' Tình Ayun H'Đơk 14/02/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP SỬ 5



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A6 H' At - Lưk 15/01/2007

2 12A6 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Ánh 29/01/2007

3 12A6 H Bê Ka Triêk 24/12/2007

4 12A6 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Bích 20/12/2007

5 12A6 Hoàng Thị Kỳ Diễm 30/07/2007

6 12A6 Lưu Thị Ngọc Diệp 03/05/2007

7 12A6 H Dinh Bdap 24/03/2007

8 12A6 Khúc Tiến Duy 30/11/2007

9 12A6 H Êsra Uông 25/05/2007

10 12A6 H ' Hạ - Dak Čat 09/04/2006

11 12A6 H' Hiên Jiê 16/10/2007

12 12A6 Hà Chung Hiếu 28/07/2007

13 12A6 H Hi Kô Mbôn 07/11/2007

14 12A6 Trịnh Thị Mỹ Hoa 26/01/2007

15 12A6 Nguyễn Châu Tuấn Hoàng 08/03/2007

16 12A6 Phạm Xuân Hoàng 18/03/2007

17 12A6 Y Hoàng Srũk 21/02/2007

18 12A6 H - Hợp Đak Čat 05/08/2007

19 12A6 H Huyền Srũk 25/01/2007

20 12A6 H' Hương Dak Căt 13/03/2007

21 12A6 H' Joel Kmăn 18/09/2007

22 12A6 Hà Lê Nam Khánh 19/01/2007

23 12A6 H' Khảo Đăk Căt 23/07/2006

24 12A6 Y Khuân Teh 05/06/2006

25 12A6 Đặng Thị Cẩm Lệ 26/04/2007

26 12A6 Nguyễn Thị Thùy Linh 13/06/2007

27 12A6 H' Linh Nhi Lứk 11/07/2007

28 12A6 H' Loan - Srǔk 05/03/2007

29 12A6 Y- Lợi R'ông 02/11/2006

30 12A6 H Luyên Byang 21/08/2007

31 12A6 H Mlei K Buôr 01/01/2005

32 12A6 H Nghin Bdap 02/02/2007

33 12A6 Nguyễn Thanh Nguyên 03/06/2007

34 12A6 Nguyễn Hoàng Đan Nhi 02/11/2007

35 12A6 Dương Thị Tâm 30/11/2007

36 12A6 Đinh Thị Thanh 13/03/2007

37 12A6 Hoàng Thị Phương Thảo 24/11/2007

38 12A6 Lê Văn Thiện 14/02/2007

39 12A6 Phạm Hoàng Thịnh 09/09/2007

40 12A6 Nguyễn Phương Thúy 27/08/2007

41 12A6 Nguyễn Thị Anh Thư 15/06/2007

42 12A6 Phùng Thị Ánh Tuyết 10/12/2007

43 12A6 H' Tú Uông 17/04/2007

44 12A6 H- Wer Liêng 26/01/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP SỬ 6



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A7 H' Ánh Bing 20/06/2007

2 12A7 Y Bình Je 05/07/2007

3 12A7 Lê Thị Yến Chi 09/01/2007

4 12A7 Bùi Khắc Anh Chiến 06/06/2007

5 12A7 H' Chin Ê Nuôl 22/01/2007

6 12A7 Nguyễn Viết Cường 12/05/2007

7 12A7 Nguyễn Trần Diệp 28/10/2007

8 12A7 H Diệu Dăk Căt 29/09/2007

9 12A7 Nguyễn Thị Mỹ Duyên 02/10/2006

10 12A7 Y Đông Hlong 01/06/2007

11 12A7 H - Hạnh - Teh 13/12/2007

12 12A7 H Hậu Ông 11/05/2007

13 12A7 H' Huyên - Srǔk 13/08/2007

14 12A7 H - Kiêu - K'yang 27/10/2006

15 12A7 Lê Thị Ngọc Lan 25/06/2007

16 12A7 Nguyễn Nhật Linh 03/09/2007

17 12A7 H Lisa Ndu 14/01/2007

18 12A7 Lê Thị Kim Loan 06/02/2007

19 12A7 Nguyễn Thị Lộc 31/08/2007

20 12A7 H Lyna Je 27/08/2007

21 12A7 Nguyễn Đức Mạnh 12/08/2007

22 12A7 H Mê Triêk 08/05/2007

23 12A7 Nguyễn Thị Hoài My 07/12/2007

24 12A7 Quách Thị Linh Ngọc 22/12/2007

25 12A7 H - Nguyên - Uông 18/03/2007

26 12A7 H' Nhan Jiê 13/04/2007

27 12A7 Nguyễn Thị Quỳnh Nhi 15/12/2007

28 12A7 Nguyễn Quỳnh Như 05/09/2007

29 12A7 H Nơ Ra Triêk 29/05/2007

30 12A7 Y Phú Hmŏk 12/07/2007

31 12A7 Y Phưng Long Dưng 12/07/2007

32 12A7 Phạm Thị Hoàng Quyên 12/09/2007

33 12A7 Châu Thị Diễm Quỳnh 24/04/2007

34 12A7 Lý Thị Như Quỳnh 19/02/2007

35 12A7 H Roanh Bhôk 19/08/2007

36 12A7 Trần Văn Sơn 18/06/2006

37 12A7 Hoàng Quang Thành 15/09/2007

38 12A7 H' Thúy - H'long 20/08/2007

39 12A7 Đoàn Thị Anh Thư 14/08/2007

40 12A7 H' Thươm - Triêk 30/08/2007

41 12A7 Huỳnh Lê Anh Tuấn 30/06/2007

42 12A7 Nguyễn Thành Vương 16/05/2007

43 12A7 H' Wun - B'krông 16/03/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP SỬ 7



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A1 Nguyễn Ngọc Hà 14/02/2007

2 12A1 Lê Võ Yến Linh 24/12/2007

3 12A1 Nguyễn Trà My 13/01/2007

4 12A1 Nguyễn Đình Thiện Quý 14/11/2007

5 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Sa 02/06/2007

6 12A1 Nguyễn Thị Minh Thúy 18/05/2007

7 12A1 Trương Minh Tuệ 20/01/2007

8 12A2 Mai Đình Anh 21/04/2007

9 12A2 Nguyễn Thị Kiều Anh 13/08/2007

10 12A2 H- Bần Bân Ayũn 15/01/2007

11 12A2 Trần Thị Ngọc Bích 23/09/2007

12 12A2 Nguyễn Sỹ Đương 02/12/2007

13 12A2 Hà Duyên Hoàng 17/12/2007

14 12A2 Cao Minh Hợi 05/06/2007

15 12A2 Nguyễn Thị Nga 13/01/2007

16 12A2 H' Nhoái Đăk Cắt 19/12/2006

17 12A2 Sùng A Phử 23/08/2007

18 12A2 Nguyễn Tấn Quang 11/12/2007

19 12A2 Phạm Ngọc Thiện 03/08/2007

20 12A2 Trần Anh Thư 02/03/2007

21 12A2 Nghiêm Ngọc Bảo Trâm 01/12/2007

22 12A2 Y Trọng Ông 19/02/2007

23 12A2 Bùi Thị Ngọc Uyên 17/09/2007

24 12A2 Phan Anh Vũ 09/11/2007

25 12A2 Nguyễn Thị Xuân 07/01/2007

26 12A3 Trần Văn Chương 12/09/2007

27 12A3 H - Hiệu Liêng 17/05/2007

28 12A3 Huỳnh Trúc Huy 01/10/2007

29 12A3 Võ Văn Huy 15/10/2007

30 12A3 Đinh Văn Kỳ 08/01/2007

31 12A3 H Lem Liêng 30/04/2007

32 12A3 Hoàng Đàm Thục Linh 14/07/2007

33 12A3 Thái Minh Quân 03/08/2007

34 12A3 Phạm Thị Quỳnh 12/01/2007

35 12A3 Nguyễn Thu Trang 01/01/2007

36 12A3 H Tranh Lưk 16/07/2006

37 12A3 Phạm Thanh Tùng 08/09/2007

38 12A3 Cao Khánh Xuân 14/03/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP SỬ 8



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A5 Đăk Chắt Long Anh 13/05/2007

2 12A5 Nguyễn Thị Anh 16/06/2007

3 12A5 Trần Hoài Anh 14/09/2007

4 12A5 H - Da Yôl - Long Ding 20/08/2007

5 12A5 Lê Minh Hiếu 25/04/2007

6 12A5 Y Huy Je 05/11/2007

7 12A5 Nguyễn Văn Huynh 21/06/2007

8 12A5 Y- Hưng Liêng Hót 10/04/2007

9 12A5 Hoàng Lý Khiêm 05/01/2007

10 12A5 Huỳnh Ngọc Trường Lâm 26/10/2007

11 12A5 H' Loanh Ông 14/05/2007

12 12A5 Leo Bảo Long 04/07/2007

13 12A5 Nguyễn Thành Long 23/11/2007

14 12A5 Nguyễn Văn Minh 19/05/2007

15 12A5 Ôn Văn Nam 20/08/2007

16 12A5 Từ Nguyễn Thảo Nguyên 28/04/2007

17 12A5 Y' Nguyên Ông 09/02/2007

18 12A5 Y' Nhi Liêng Hót 20/11/2007

19 12A5 Phạm Thị Thúy Quỳnh 06/11/2007

20 12A5 H' Tâm - Liêng 16/05/2007

21 12A5 Phan Phúc Thành 12/08/2007

22 12A5 Lưu Văn Thái 25/05/2007

23 12A5 Trần Khắc Hưng Thịnh 29/12/2007

24 12A5 Văn Phan Đại Thịnh 24/02/2007

25 12A5 Nguyễn Thị Phương Thùy 27/06/2007

26 12A5 Vũ Thị Anh Thư 12/11/2007

27 12A5 Y' Tình Ayun H'Đơk 14/02/2007

28 12A8 H - Anh Rơ Yam 20/04/2005

29 12A8 Trịnh Long Biên 14/11/2007

30 12A8 H Brai Jiê 11/09/2005

31 12A8 H - El Liêng 15/01/2007

32 12A8 Y' Hợi Du 17/02/2007

33 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Huệ 24/10/2007

34 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Kim Khánh 10/11/2007

35 12A8 Trần Thị Lan 10/12/2007

36 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Ly 03/04/2007

37 12A8 Phạm Thị Huyền My 09/04/2007

38 12A8 Lý Thị Hồng Ngát 11/04/2007

39 12A8 Lê Quyên Bkrông 07/01/2007

40 12A8 Huỳnh Văn Tài 12/11/2007

41 12A8 Vũ Thế Tài 03/10/2007

42 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Thảo 03/04/2007

43 12A8 Trần Thị Anh Thư 16/09/2007

44 12A8 H' Xuyến Triếk 01/04/2006

45 12A8 Nguyễn Anh Lạng 25/07/2006

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP ĐỊA 1



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A7 H' Ánh Bing 20/06/2007

2 12A7 Y Bình Je 05/07/2007

3 12A7 Bùi Khắc Anh Chiến 06/06/2007

4 12A7 Nguyễn Nhật Linh 03/09/2007

5 12A7 Nguyễn Đức Mạnh 12/08/2007

6 12A7 H Mê Triêk 08/05/2007

7 12A7 Nguyễn Quỳnh Như 05/09/2007

8 12A7 Y Phú Hmŏk 12/07/2007

9 12A7 Châu Thị Diễm Quỳnh 24/04/2007

10 12A7 Trần Văn Sơn 18/06/2006

11 12A7 Phạm Thảo Pang Ting 18/12/2007

12 12A7 Bùi Đoàn Huy Tùng 17/09/2007

13 12A9 Nguyễn Trần Tuấn Anh 19/07/2007

14 12A9 Trần Nhật Anh 09/02/2007

15 12A9 Trần Trung Anh 16/09/2007

16 12A9 Trương Vàng Anh 09/05/2007

17 12A9 Nguyễn Cao Cường 30/11/2007

18 12A9 Nguyễn Thanh Giãng 05/04/2007

19 12A9 Giang Võ Hiếu 02/07/2007

20 12A9 Trần Thị Mỹ Huyền 16/08/2007

21 12A9 Phạm Ngọc Khoa 30/05/2007

22 12A9 Lưu Thị Yến Nhi 12/09/2007

23 12A9 Nguyễn Thị Nhi 09/06/2007

24 12A9 Lê Quỳnh Như 24/09/2007

25 12A9 H' Sa Ri Mbôn 27/09/2006

26 12A9 Lê Thanh Tài 20/09/2006

27 12A9 Lê Thị Thu 26/04/2007

28 12A9 Nguyễn Thị Anh Thư 10/05/2007

29 12A9 Nguyễn Thị Tú 03/02/2007

30 12A9 Thái Nữ Tố Uyên 01/01/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP ĐỊA 2



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A4 Lê Thị Thùy Dung 24/07/2007

2 12A4 Nguyễn Lê Anh Dũng 07/09/2007

3 12A4 Hoàng Bảo Lan 04/07/2007

4 12A4 Nguyễn Thị Tuyết Mai 09/04/2007

5 12A4 Trần Thị Anh Thư 20/06/2007

6 12A4 Kiều Như Xuân 04/01/2007

7 12A4 Lương Thị Kim Xuyến 17/05/2007

8 12A6 H Dinh Bdap 24/03/2007

9 12A6 Khúc Tiến Duy 30/11/2007

10 12A6 H Êsra Uông 25/05/2007

11 12A6 H' Hiên Jiê 16/10/2007

12 12A6 H Hi Kô Mbôn 07/11/2007

13 12A6 Nguyễn Châu Tuấn Hoàng 08/03/2007

14 12A6 Hà Lê Nam Khánh 19/01/2007

15 12A6 H' Khảo Đăk Căt 23/07/2006

16 12A6 Nguyễn Thị Thùy Linh 13/06/2007

17 12A6 H' Loan - Srǔk 05/03/2007

18 12A6 Y- Lợi R'ông 02/11/2006

19 12A6 H Luyên Byang 21/08/2007

20 12A6 H Mlei K Buôr 01/01/2005

21 12A6 H Nghin Bdap 02/02/2007

22 12A6 Hoàng Thị Phương Thảo 24/11/2007

23 12A6 Lê Văn Thiện 14/02/2007

24 12A6 Phạm Hoàng Thịnh 09/09/2007

25 12A6 Nguyễn Thị Anh Thư 15/06/2007

26 12A10 H - Ben - Triêk 01/01/2007

27 12A10 Y Bình Bdap 22/07/2007

28 12A10 Chu Sỹ Trần Huy 18/06/2007

29 12A10 Nông Thị Mai Linh 18/11/2007

30 12A10 Nguyễn Duy Mạnh 12/03/2007

31 12A10 H' Nguyệt Liêng Hót 01/04/2007

32 12A10 H' Quỳnh Ông 20/07/2007

33 12A10 H' Sa Ra Long Ding 20/08/2007

34 12A10 Nguyễn Thành Tài 16/04/2007

35 12A10 Võ Văn Thịnh 23/12/2007

36 12A10 Nguyễn Thị Đoan Trang 17/11/2007

37 12A10 Nguyễn Thị Xuân 06/07/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP ĐỊA 3



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A7 Lê Thị Yến Chi 09/01/2007

2 12A7 H' Chin Ê Nuôl 22/01/2007

3 12A7 Nguyễn Viết Cường 12/05/2007

4 12A7 Nguyễn Trần Diệp 28/10/2007

5 12A7 H Diệu Dăk Căt 29/09/2007

6 12A7 Nguyễn Thị Mỹ Duyên 02/10/2006

7 12A7 Y Đông Hlong 01/06/2007

8 12A7 H - Hạnh - Teh 13/12/2007

9 12A7 H Hậu Ông 11/05/2007

10 12A7 H' Huyên - Srǔk 13/08/2007

11 12A7 H - Kiêu - K'yang 27/10/2006

12 12A7 Lê Thị Ngọc Lan 25/06/2007

13 12A7 H Lisa Ndu 14/01/2007

14 12A7 Lê Thị Kim Loan 06/02/2007

15 12A7 Nguyễn Thị Lộc 31/08/2007

16 12A7 H Lyna Je 27/08/2007

17 12A7 Nguyễn Thị Hoài My 07/12/2007

18 12A7 H - Nguyên - Uông 18/03/2007

19 12A7 H' Nhan Jiê 13/04/2007

20 12A7 Tô Thị Kiều Như 13/09/2007

21 12A7 H Nơ Ra Triêk 29/05/2007

22 12A7 Y Phưng Long Dưng 12/07/2007

23 12A7 Phạm Thị Hoàng Quyên 12/09/2007

24 12A7 Lý Thị Như Quỳnh 19/02/2007

25 12A7 H Roanh Bhôk 19/08/2007

26 12A7 Hoàng Quang Thành 15/09/2007

27 12A7 H' Thúy - H'long 20/08/2007

28 12A7 Đoàn Thị Anh Thư 14/08/2007

29 12A7 H' Thươm - Triêk 30/08/2007

30 12A7 Huỳnh Lê Anh Tuấn 30/06/2007

31 12A7 Bùi Đoàn Huy Tùng 17/09/2007

32 12A7 Nguyễn Thành Vương 16/05/2007

33 12A7 H' Wun - B'krông 16/03/2007

34 12A10 Nguyễn Thị Hà My 13/08/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP GDKT&PL 1



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A1 Hồ Văn Phong 29/06/2007

2 12A1 Nguyễn Đình Thiện Quý 14/11/2007

3 12A1 Trương Minh Tuệ 20/01/2007

4 12A10 Nguyễn Thúy An 19/01/2007

5 12A10 Trần Thị Ngọc Ánh 12/05/2007

6 12A10 H - Ben - Triêk 01/01/2007

7 12A10 Y Bình Bdap 22/07/2007

8 12A10 H' Diệp - Buôn 26/12/2006

9 12A10 Bùi Thị Thúy Hạnh 01/01/2007

10 12A10 Hoàng Thị Hiếu 19/08/2007

11 12A10 Nguyễn Thị Huệ 01/09/2007

12 12A10 Hoàng Thị Hường 04/02/2007

13 12A10 H Lệ Trei 15/05/2007

14 12A10 H Diệu Linh Srŭk 24/03/2007

15 12A10 H Ly Sa Ông 12/11/2007

16 12A10 Nguyễn Duy Mạnh 12/03/2007

17 12A10 H' Mi Na -du 12/06/2005

19 12A10 H' Na Liêng 09/10/2007

20 12A10 Nguyễn Quốc Hoàng Nam 17/04/2007

21 12A10 H' Ngét Pang Trông 07/02/2006

22 12A10 H' Nguyệt Liêng Hót 01/04/2007

23 12A10 Nguyễn Thị Yến Nhi 16/05/2007

24 12A10 Hoàng Duy Phong 15/01/2007

25 12A10 H' Sa Ra Long Ding 20/08/2007

26 12A10 H' Suil H'long 25/01/2007

27 12A10 Trần Thị Thanh Vân 14/09/2007

28 12A10 Nguyễn Diên Việt 16/12/2007

29 12A10 H Voc Ông 03/01/2007

DANH SÁCH HỌC SINH LỚP GDKT&PL 2



STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A2 Mai Đình Anh 21/04/2007

2 12A2 Nguyễn Thị Kiều Anh 13/08/2007

3 12A2 H- Bần Bân Ayũn 15/01/2007

4 12A2 Nguyễn Thị Nga 13/01/2007

5 12A2 H' Nhoái Đăk Cắt 19/12/2006

6 12A2 Sùng A Phử 23/08/2007

7 12A2 Nguyễn Tấn Quang 11/12/2007

8 12A2 Phạm Ngọc Thiện 03/08/2007

9 12A2 Nghiêm Ngọc Bảo Trâm 01/12/2007

10 12A2 Bùi Thị Ngọc Uyên 17/09/2007

11 12A2 Phan Anh Vũ 09/11/2007

12 12A3 Lương Tuyết Nhi 11/03/2007

13 12A8 Hồ Lê Thạch Anh 04/09/2007

14 12A8 Nguyễn Văn Duy 03/02/2007

15 12A8 H' Ha - K'măn 03/06/2007

16 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Huệ 24/10/2007

17 12A8 Trần Thị Lan 10/12/2007

18 12A8 H Lệ Long Dưng 22/09/2007

19 12A8 Ma Thị Thúy Ly 09/01/2007

20 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Yến Ly 14/07/2007

21 12A8 H' Ly Long Ding 12/01/2007

22 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Trà My 14/07/2007

23 12A8 Phạm Thị Huyền My 09/04/2007

24 12A8 H' My La Triêk 01/01/2007

25 12A8 H Nganh Phôk 04/09/2007

26 12A8 H' Nghiệp Triếk 11/01/2007

27 12A8 Nguyễn Phát Kmăn 04/05/2007

28 12A8 H Quỳnh Pang Ting 08/03/2007

29 12A8 H Ri Pang Sưr 02/07/2006

30 12A8 H Sách Ja 02/09/2007

31 12A8 Nguyễn Thị Tâm 28/12/2007

32 12A8 H Thùy Hmok 23/12/2007

33 12A8 H Trinh Tơr 27/08/2007

34 12A8 H' Tô Uyên Du 01/02/2007

35 12A8 H' Yến Bkrông 03/11/2007

36 12A8 Nguyễn Anh Lạng 25/07/2006
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STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A3 Trần Văn Chương 12/09/2007

2 12A3 H - Hiệu Liêng 17/05/2007

3 12A3 Y Khoa Čil 14/10/2007

4 12A3 Đinh Văn Kỳ 08/01/2007

5 12A3 H Lem Liêng 30/04/2007

6 12A3 Phạm Thị Quỳnh 12/01/2007

7 12A3 H Tranh Lưk 16/07/2006

8 12A3 Cao Khánh Xuân 14/03/2007

9 12A6 H' At - Lưk 15/01/2007

10 12A6 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Ánh 29/01/2007

11 12A6 H Bê Ka Triêk 24/12/2007

12 12A6 Hoàng Thị Kỳ Diễm 30/07/2007

13 12A6 Lưu Thị Ngọc Diệp 03/05/2007

14 12A6 H ' Hạ - Dak Čat 09/04/2006

15 12A6 Hà Chung Hiếu 28/07/2007

16 12A6 Trịnh Thị Mỹ Hoa 26/01/2007

17 12A6 Phạm Xuân Hoàng 18/03/2007

18 12A6 Y Hoàng Srũk 21/02/2007

19 12A6 H - Hợp Đak Čat 05/08/2007

20 12A6 H Huyền Srũk 25/01/2007

21 12A6 H' Hương Dak Căt 13/03/2007

22 12A6 H' Joel Kmăn 18/09/2007

23 12A6 Y Khuân Teh 05/06/2006

24 12A6 H' Linh Nhi Lứk 11/07/2007

25 12A6 Nguyễn Thanh Nguyên 03/06/2007

26 12A6 Đặng Thị Thảo Nhi 26/10/2007

27 12A6 Đinh Thị Thanh 13/03/2007

28 12A6 H' Tú Uông 17/04/2007

29 12A6 H- Wer Liêng 26/01/2007

30 12A9 H ' Di - Bkrông 06/01/2007

31 12A9 H Kim Uông 09/04/2007

32 12A9 Y- Liê Uông 27/04/2005

33 12A9 H Lin Đa Ksrăng 04/12/2007

34 12A9 H Ngoel Hlong 05/05/2007

35 12A9 H Niêm Triêk 05/11/2007

36 12A9 Lê Ngọc Phong 20/02/2007

37 12A9 H Quyên K' Nông 30/07/2007

38 12A9 H Ra Bít - Liêng 15/09/2007

39 12A9 H Rim Niê 20/12/2007

40 12A9 H - Sa Ayun 01/04/2007

41 12A9 Nguyễn Thị Anh Thư 05/08/2007

42 12A9 H- Văn Ông 12/05/2007

43 12A9 H' Yiêo Buôc 10/10/2007
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STT Lớp Họ và tên Ngày sinh Ghi chú

1 12A4 Nguyễn Văn Anh 01/09/2007

2 12A4 Y' Anh Bhuôk 10/04/2007

3 12A4 Y Di Lân Triêk 03/01/2007

4 12A4 Cà Ngọc Duy 20/10/2007

5 12A4 Nguyễn Lê Anh Dũng 07/09/2007

6 12A4 H' Dước Tơr 24/08/2007

7 12A4 Y Đình Du 30/08/2007

8 12A4 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Hà 19/08/2007

9 12A4 H' Hợi Long Ding 17/02/2007

10 12A4 H Ja Bê Tha Ayŭn 26/08/2007

11 12A4 H- Kiều Knỗng 23/01/2007

12 12A4 H - Kiều Dăk Čắt 28/06/2007

13 12A4 Phan Văn Long 22/11/2007

14 12A4 Rơ Lick Hoàng Long 03/08/2007

15 12A4 H Nê Hê Mi Ông 02/07/2007

16 12A4 Y - Quý - Bhôk 12/02/2006

17 12A4 Y Sem Ayũn 03/03/2007

18 12A4 Đỗ Văn Tâm 21/04/2007

19 12A4 Y Thái Triếk 25/03/2007

20 12A4 Y-thiên Jiê 15/08/2005

21 12A4 Y - Thoại - Hlong 23/10/2007

22 12A4 Lý Yến Thương 07/09/2007

23 12A4 Y - Trần Bhôk 19/09/2007
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